VILTPLOKIT-1QC VI LOCKING TPLO KIT 2.7/3.5 NO POWER
TPLO kit suppllied in Modular Box  with filled screw caddies
Quick couple dril bits
Kit List
Code Name Quantity
MPBSC27-MIX 2.7MM SCREW CADDY WITH STAR DRIVE LOCKING & CORTICAL SCREWS 1
MPBSC35-MIX 3.5MM SCREW CADDY WITH STAR DRIVE LOCKING & CORTICAL SCREWS 1
MPBB MODULAR PLATING BOX BASE 1
MPBITTPLO1 INSTRUMENT TRAY 1 FOR TPLO KITS 1
MPBITTPLO2 INSTRUMENT TRAY 2 FOR TPLO KITS 1
MPBITTPLO3 INSTRUMENT TRAY 3 FOR TPLO KITS 1
MPBL MODULAR PLATING BOX LID 1
UDG27 UNIVERSAL DRILL GUIDE FOR 2.7MM SCREWS 1
UDG35 UNIVERSAL DRILL GUIDE FOR 3.5MM SCREWS 1
TPLOVI18 TPLO BLADE VI PATTERN 18MM 1
TPLOVI21 TPLO BLADE VI PATTERN 21MM 1
TPLOVI24 TPLO BLADE VI PATTERN 24MM 1
TPLO32 SLOCUM GUIDE 3.2X125MM PINS F/ TPLO 25MM THREAD 3
001492 SLOCUM ROTATION GAUGES 5-15MM 1
001494 BONE SCRIBE 200MM 1
001499 TPLO ROTATIONAL GAUGE DIVIDER 1
TPLOJIG TPLO BASIC JIG 1
TPLOROT TPLO ROTATION CHART 1
DGP2735 PREMIUM DEPTH GAUGE F/ 2.7/3.5MM SCREWS 1
LSDG2724XL LOCKING SCREW DRILL GUIDE F/ 2.7MM XL 1
LSDG35XL LOCKING SCREW DRILL GUIDE F/ 3.5MM XL 1
SDT1535 STAR DRIVE T15 INSERT F/ 3.5MM LOCKING SCREWS 1
SDT82427 STAR DRIVE T8 INSERT F/ 2.4/2.7MM LOCKING SCREWS 1
E17-079 SOFT TOUCH QR INLINE HANDLE W/ AO COUPLING YELLOW 1
VILTPLO27L3 2.7MM LOCKING TPLO PLATE 3 HOLE PROXIMAL LEFT 2
VILTPLO27R3 2.7MM LOCKING TPLO PLATE 3 HOLE PROXIMAL RIGHT 2
VILTPLO35L3 3.5MM LOCKING TPLO PLATE 3 HOLE PROXIMAL LEFT 2
VILTPLO35R3 3.5MM LOCKING TPLO PLATE 3 HOLE PROXIMAL RIGHT 2
VILTPLO35SL3 3.5MM SMALL LOCKING TPLO PLATE 3 HOLE PROXIMAL LEFT 2
VILTPLO35SR3 3.5MM SMALL LOCKING TPLO PLATE 3 HOLE PROXIMAL RIGHT 2
001529 1.6MM ELLIS PIN 85MM 2
S090102L 2MM AO FIT DRILL BIT 140MM 1
S090103L 2.8MM AO FIT DRILL BIT 190MM 1
Veterinary Instrumentation
1800 785 642 vi@provet.com.au
S090112L 2.5MM AO FIT DRILL BIT 180MM 1
Screw caddy contents
Code Name Quantity
MPBSC27 2.7MM SCREW CADDY 1
SDCS2706 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 6MM 3
SDCS2708 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 8MM 3
SDCS2710 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 10MM 3
SDCS2712 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 12MM 3
SDCS2714 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 14MM 3
SDCS2716 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 16MM 3
SDCS2718 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 18MM 3
SDCS2720 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 20MM 3
SDCS2722 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 22MM 3
SDCS2724 2.7MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 24MM 3
LS2724STAR06 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 6MM 3
LS2724STAR08 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 8MM 3
LS2724STAR10 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 10MM 3
LS2724STAR12 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 12MM 3
LS2724STAR14 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 14MM 3
LS2724STAR16 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 16MM 3
LS2724STAR18 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 18MM 3
LS2724STAR20 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 20MM 3
LS2724STAR22 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 22MM 3
LS2724STAR24 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 24MM 3
LS2724STAR26 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 26MM 3
LS2724STAR28 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 28MM 3
LS2724STAR30 2.7MM LOCKING SCREW W/ 2.4 STAR DRIVE HEAD 30MM 3
Code Name Quantity
LS35STAR12 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 12MM 2
LS35STAR14 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 14MM 2
LS35STAR16 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 16MM 2
LS35STAR18 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 18MM 3
LS35STAR20 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 20MM 3
LS35STAR22 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 22MM 3
LS35STAR24 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 24MM 2
LS35STAR26 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 26MM 2
LS35STAR28 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 28MM 2
LS35STAR30 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 30MM 2
LS35STAR32 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 32MM 2
LS35STAR34 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 34MM 2
LS35STAR36 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 36MM 2
LS35STAR38 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 38MM 2
LS35STAR40 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 40MM 2
LS35STAR44 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 44MM 1
LS35STAR46 3.5MM LOCKING STAR DRIVE SCREW 46MM 1
SDCS3512 3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 12MM 3
SDCS3514 3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 14MM 3
SDCS3516 3.5MM SELF TAPPING CORTICAL SCREW STAR DRIVE 16MM 3
SDCS3518 3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 18MM 3
SDCS3520 3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 20MM 3
SDCS3522 3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 22MM 3
SDCS3524 3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 24MM 3
SDCS3526 3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 26MM 2
SDCS3528 3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 28MM 2
SDCS3530 3.5MM SELF-TAPPING CORTICAL STAR DRIVE SCREW 30MM 2
MPBSC35 3.5MM SCREW CADDY 1